



**HR Green, Inc.**  
420 N. Front Street  
McHenry, IL 60050

Date: 05/12/15

Project: Village of Oswego 2015 Road Program				Engineer: B.Hartman Bids Rec'd: 4		<b>ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE</b>							
Section: 15-00000-00-GM						<b>Builders Paving, LLC</b>		<b>D Construction Inc.</b>		<b>Geneva Construction Co.</b>		<b>Universal Asphalt &amp; Excavating Inc.</b>	
Job No.: 86150078						Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (PRIME COAT)	POUND	9032	\$1.00	\$9,032.00	\$0.01	\$90.32	\$0.01	\$90.32	\$0.35	\$3,161.20	\$0.01	\$90.32
2	LEVELING BINDER (MACHINE METHOD), N50	TON	535	\$70.00	\$37,450.00	\$61.00	\$32,635.00	\$65.00	\$34,775.00	\$70.25	\$37,583.75	\$73.00	\$39,055.00
3	HOT-MIX ASPHALT BINDER COURSE, IL-19.0, N50	TON	175	\$65.00	\$11,375.00	\$61.00	\$10,675.00	\$65.00	\$11,375.00	\$68.35	\$11,961.25	\$73.00	\$12,775.00
4	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX "D", N50	TON	1590	\$75.00	\$119,250.00	\$61.00	\$96,990.00	\$67.00	\$106,530.00	\$67.50	\$107,325.00	\$73.00	\$116,070.00
5	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, BUTT JOINT	SQ YD	110	\$10.00	\$1,100.00	\$18.00	\$1,980.00	\$0.01	\$1.10	\$8.00	\$880.00	\$10.00	\$1,100.00
6	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, DRIVEWAY BUTT JOINT	SQ YD	440	\$12.00	\$5,280.00	\$15.00	\$6,600.00	\$0.01	\$4.40	\$8.00	\$3,520.00	\$8.00	\$3,520.00
7	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, 1 3/4 INCH	SQ YD	3325	\$1.50	\$4,987.50	\$2.50	\$8,312.50	\$1.50	\$4,987.50	\$2.25	\$7,481.25	\$2.90	\$9,642.50
8	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, 2 INCH	SQ YD	8775	\$2.00	\$17,550.00	\$2.50	\$21,937.50	\$2.50	\$21,937.50	\$2.45	\$21,498.75	\$2.90	\$25,447.50
9	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, 3 1/2 INCH, SPECIAL	SQ YD	1280	\$3.75	\$4,800.00	\$5.00	\$6,400.00	\$3.70	\$4,736.00	\$3.65	\$4,672.00	\$2.90	\$3,712.00
10	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE REM & REPLACEMENT, 12 INCH	SQ YD	250	\$25.00	\$6,250.00	\$15.00	\$3,750.00	\$20.00	\$5,000.00	\$21.75	\$5,437.50	\$10.00	\$2,500.00
11	CLASS D PATCHES, 4 INCH	SQ YD	500	\$34.00	\$17,000.00	\$34.00	\$17,000.00	\$30.00	\$15,000.00	\$31.75	\$15,875.00	\$39.00	\$19,500.00
12	AGGREGATE SHOULDERS, TYPE B	TON	384	\$28.00	\$10,752.00	\$22.00	\$8,448.00	\$27.00	\$10,368.00	\$33.00	\$12,672.00	\$22.00	\$8,448.00
13	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, LINE 6 INCH	FOOT	65	\$30.00	\$1,950.00	\$1.00	\$65.00	\$33.00	\$2,145.00	\$38.50	\$2,502.50	\$3.00	\$195.00
As-Read:					\$246,776.50		\$214,883.32		\$216,949.82		\$234,570.20		\$242,055.32
As-Corrected:					-		-		-		-		-